
CATERING
TO YOUR
TASTES

PRE-PACKED
SINGLE

SCOOPS

FREEZER
RENTAL

60-99
100-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-2999
>3000

$3.90/cup
$3.70/cup
$3.50/cup
$3.30/cup
$3.10/cup
$2.90/cup
$2.70/cup
$2.60/cup
$2.50/cup

Pre-Packed Cups Price

COOKIES
& CREAM

FRENCH
VANILLA

DARK
CHOCOLATE

SINGAPORE
CHENDOL

SALTED
CARAMEL

REFRESHING
MANGO
SORBET

SUMMER
STRAWBERRY TERMS & CONDITIONS

We will not be liable for any melted ice cream cups resulting from switching off the freezer or any other 
cause beyond our reasonable control.
Available timing: Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm.
Collection during the next working day
If you require it to be sent and collect it on the same day, additional charges of $300 may incur for the 
delivery or collection.

Requires 1 x 13Amp power point

$100/day

KEEP IT
FROZEN

DELIVERY
& COLLECTION

+$100

ENQUIRIES Catering@Udders.com.sg
9010 9331 Monday–Friday, 9am–5pm

With Minimum
Spend $234

FREE
DELIVERY 

Halal Vegan

Cart and freezer rental at $200/day



LIVE STATION
LIVE STATION

FLAVOURS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Toppings: Assorted toppings are available at $60/220 pax.
Cones: available at $90/140 pieces.
Payment: PayNow / Bank transfer prior to delivery or Vendors@Gov (Credit card not accepted).
Lead time: We require a minimum of 2 weeks lead time for the live scooping station.
Lead Time required from Con�irmation:  2 weeks.
Available timing: Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm.

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Please note that there is a 1 week lead time for prepacked cup orders and 2 week lead time for live stations.
Some of our �lavours are Halal Certi�ied. For a detailed list, email  catering@udders.com.sg to enquire.
No cancellation of refund shall be allowed.
Not valid for further discounts, use of vouchers or promotions.
Udders Ice Cream reserves the right to exchange items of equal value in the event that the product
is unavailable. Pictures are for illustration purposes only.

PACKAGE

Crowd fave for 
weddings & 

corporate events!

$1290 

CLASSIC
FLAVOURS 5L

PREMIUM
FLAVOURS 5L

CONNOISSEUR
FLAVOURS 5L

HAZEL'S NUTS
MAO SHAN WANG DURIAN
PISTACHIO POWER

WINEBERRIES
TIRA-MISS-U

Halal Vegan Alcoholic

AWESOMELY CHOCOLATE
BOTAK COCONUT SHERBET
ALPHONSO MANGO SORBET
RUM RUM RAISIN

ORANGE CHOC BITTERS
BAILEYS & BOURBON
KYOTO MATCHA 
BALLSY MINT

DARK CHOCOLATE
COOKIES & CREAM
SINGAPORE CHENDOL
FRENCH VANILLA
REFRESHING MANGO  SORBET
SALTED SPECULOOS
SALTED CARAMEL
THAI ICED TEA

PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH
MILO DINOSAUR
MUAH CHEE 
SUMMER STRAWBERRIES
EARL GREY
HOJICHA
VANILLA BEANZ

Vinny the Vespa

Custom Packaging

Minimum 300 cups

SCOOPS OF
HAPPINESS

PRO-SCOOPER

EXTRA TUBS

+$220for 180-200pax

Cart & freezer delivery
Set up & rental

Choice of 4 x 5L tubs of Halal Certified
ice creams (see flavour page)

Full set up with cups, spoons & serviettes
CLASSIC 

PREMIUM

CONNOISSEUR

+$247.5/tub

+$308/tub

+$396/tub

45-50
SCOOPS

45-50
SCOOPS

45-50
SCOOPS

Package starts from $500/4 Hours

From $1.10/piece

ENQUIRIES Catering@Udders.com.sg
9010 9331 Monday–Friday, 9am–5pm


