

CATERING TO YOUR TASTES

Make your event memorable.

FREE DELIVERY With Minimum Spend \$234





PRE-PACKED SINGLE SCOOPS

Simple. Hassle-free.



Pre-Packed Cups	Price
60-99	\$3.90/cup
100-199	\$3.70/cup
200-299	\$3.50/cup
300-399	\$3.30/cup
400-499	\$3.10/cup
500-999	\$2.90/cup
1000-1999	\$2.70/cup
2000-2999	\$2.60/cup
>3000	\$2.50/cup



















FREEZER RENTAL

Great for Long Hours and Self-Serve



KEEP IT FROZEN

Requires 1 x 13 Amp power point

\$100/day
Cart and freezer rental at \$200/day





+\$100

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We will not be liable for any melted ice cream cups resulting from switching off the freezer or any other cause beyond our reasonable control.

Available timing: Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm.

Collection during the next working day

If you require it to be sent and collect it on the same day, additional charges of \$300 may incur for the delivery or collection.





LIVE STATION



SCOOPS OF HAPPINESS PACKAGE

for 180-200 pax

✓ Cart & freezer delivery
✓ Set up & rental
✓ Choice of 4 x 5L tubs of Halal Certified
ice creams (see flavour page)
✓ Full set up with cups, spoons & serviettes

\$1290

PRO-SCOOPER

EXTRATUBS

CLASSIC +\$247.5/tub

PREMIUM +\$308/tub

CONNOISSEUR +\$396/tub

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Toppings: Assorted toppings are available at \$60/220 pax.

Cones: available at \$90/140 pieces.

Payment: PayNow / Bank transfer prior to delivery or Vendors@Gov (Credit card not accepted). Lead time: We require a minimum of 2 weeks lead time for the live scooping station.

Lead Time required from Confirmation: 2 weeks. Available timing: Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm.

FLAVOURS



- **H** DARK CHOCOLATE
- H COOKIES & CREAM
- H SINGAPORE CHENDOL
- **H** FRENCH VANILLA
- REFRESHING MANGO SORBET
- B SALTED SPECULOOS
- B SALTED CARAMEL
- **H** THAI ICED TEA

- **■** PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH
- **H** MILO DINOSAUR
- **H** MUAH CHEE
- SUMMER STRAWBERRIES EARL GREY

HOUGHA

HOJICHA

VANILLA BEANZ



- AWESOMELY CHOCOLATE
- BOTAK COCONUT SHERBET
- H ALPHONSO MANGO SORBET
- RUM RUM RAISIN

- ORANGE CHOC BITTERS
- BAILEYS & BOURBON

 KYOTO MATCHA

 BALLSY MINT



- H HAZEL'S NUTS
- MAO SHAN WANG DURIAN
- H PISTACHIO POWER
- **♥** WINEBERRIES
- TACUIO DOMED
- TIRA-MISS-U







PREMIUM OPTIONS & CUSTOMIZATION



Vinny the Vespa

Package starts from \$500/4 Hours













Make It Your Own!

Custom Packaging

From \$1.10/piece

Minimum 300 cups

ENQUIRIES

□ Catering@Udders.com.sg

√ 9010 9331 Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Please note that there is a 1 week lead time for prepacked cup orders and 2 week lead time for live stations. Some of our flavours are Halal Certified. For a detailed list, email catering@udders.com.sg to enquire. No cancellation of refund shall be allowed.

Not valid for further discounts, use of vouchers or promotions.

Udders Ice Cream reserves the right to exchange items of equal value in the event that the product is unavailable. Pictures are for illustration purposes only.